
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

82

66

000

740

256

6

7

93

63

Name

Hobart Buppert

Walo Bertschinger

Ken Mennella

Mitchell Eitel

Roger Cassin

Harry McPherson

Bruce Hamilton

Chip Halverson

Ralph Thomas

Class

5ASR

5GTR

5GTR

5BSR

5BSR

5GTR

2FB

5ASR

5BSR

Best Tm

2:21.735

2:29.591

2:44.804

2:46.215

2:46.569

2:51.547

3:24.983

6:03.720

Year

1969

1966

1963

1964

1964

1968

1970

1976

1978

Make

Lola

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Elva

Elva

Ford

Brabham

Chevron

Mallock

Model

T70 MKIII

Corvette GSRep

Corvette GSRep

MK7S

Mk 7S

GT40 MK1

BT 36

B36

Mk 17

Engine

5900cc

427cid

400cid

1991cc

2000cc

5000cc

1600cc

2000cc

13B

Color

Blue/White

White/Red/Blue

Blue

Blue/White

Green/Silver

Blue/Orange

Orange

Green

White

Hometown

Sparks MD

Aeugst Switzerland

Armonk NY

New York NY

Brookline MA

Statesville NC

Monkton MD

Naples FL

Fernandina Beach FL

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Spring Vintage Classic @ Sebring

Group  2 5

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 13:31:29

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 Miles

2/27/2015 01:15 PM


